Location

Summary

4/16/2024
11:25 PM

4/16/2024
6:49 PM

4/16/2024
5:48 PM

4/16/2024
2:17 PM

4/16/2024
2:05 PM

4/16/2024
10:45 AM

Warrant

Shoplifting

Vehicle
Burglary

Warrant

Stolen Vehicle
(Recovered)

Vehicle
Burglary

Sutter St/Reading St
Beat 1

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

400 Block Palladio Pkwy
Beat 3

Sunrise Blvd/Coloma Rd

E Bidwell St/Placerville Rd
Beat 3

100 Block Iron Point Rd
Beat 4

Mamikon Shushanyan, 59, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Two unknown suspects stole six pairs of shoes from store.

Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole house keys and vehicle registration.

Robert Carlson, 42, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Stolen Ford Van recovered.

Unknown suspect(s) smashed vehicle window and stole ski boots, pickleball equipment and clothing.



