Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/16/2024	Warrant	Sutter St/Reading St	Mamikon Shushanyan, 59, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
11:25 PM		Beat 1	Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/16/2024 6:49 PM	Shoplifting	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Two unknown suspects stole six pairs of shoes from store.
4/16/2024	Vehicle	400 Block Palladio Pkwy	Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole house keys and vehicle registration.
5:48 PM	Burglary	Beat 3	
4/16/2024 2:17 PM	Warrant	Sunrise Blvd/Coloma Rd	Robert Carlson, 42, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/16/2024	Stolen Vehicle	E Bidwell St/Placerville Rd	Stolen Ford Van recovered.
2:05 PM	(Recovered)	Beat 3	
4/16/2024	Vehicle	100 Block Iron Point Rd	Unknown suspect(s) smashed vehicle window and stole ski boots, pickleball equipment and clothing.
10:45 AM	Burglary	Beat 4	